
 
 

2019 LSI COURSE PRICE LIST – Turkey 
Valid for bookings made from 5th  June to 31st August 2019 

 

LSI Switzerland: Zurich 

 
General 20/ISY 20 Intensive 30/ISY 30 

1-11 weeks: CHF 465 CHF 325 per week 1-11 weeks: CHF 605 CHF 455 per week 

 12-23 weeks: CHF 405 CHF 305 per week  12-23 weeks: CHF 560 CHF 430 per week 

  24+ weeks: CHF 315 CHF 285 per week 

 

   24+ weeks: CHF 455 CHF 400 per week 

                                                Registration Fee CHF120 – Material fee CHF14 per week (maximum 20 weeks charged) 

 

LSI France: Paris 

General 20/ISY 20 Intensive 30/ISY 30 

                        1-11 weeks: €340 €255 per week 

 
                        1-11 weeks: €435 €320 per week 

 12-23 weeks: €290 €245 per week 12-23 weeks: €380 €295 per week 

   24+ weeks: €255 €220 per week 

 

  24+ weeks: €320 €280 per week 

                                           Registration Fee €90 – Material fee €10 per week (maximum 20 weeks charged) 

 

LSI Australia: Brisbane 

General 20/ISY 20 Intensive 24/ISY 24 Intensive 30/ISY 30 

1-12 weeks: AU$340 AU$245 per week 

With General 20 maximum study 

duration is 12 weeks on a visitor visa 

 

               1-11 weeks: AU$397 AU$270 per week 

 
                  1-11 weeks: AU$435 AU$305 per week 

 12-23 weeks: AU$377 AU$265 per week 12-23 weeks: AU$425 AU$295 per week 

                                                   Registration Fee AU$230 – Material fee AU$15 per week (maximum 20 weeks charged) 

 

LSI New Zealand: Auckland 

 
General 20/ISY 20 Intensive 24/ISY 24 Intensive 30/ISY 30 

1-12 weeks: NZ$350 NZ$255 per week 

Studying more than 12 weeks requires a 

student visa & a full time course 

 

                1-11 weeks: NZ$395 NZ$285 per week 

 

1-11 weeks: NZ$445 NZ$325 per week 

                 12-23 weeks: NZ$385 NZ$275 per week 

 

12-23 weeks: NZ$435 NZ$315 per week 

                 24+ weeks: NZ$395 NZ$285 per week 

 
                                               Registration Fee NZ$190 – Material fee NZ$23 per week (maximum 20 weeks charged) 

 

LSI Canada: Toronto & Vancouver 

General 20/ISY 20 Intensive 25/ISY 25 Intensive 30/ISY 30 

1-11 weeks: CA$340 CA$240 per week 

 
1-11 weeks: CA$382 CA$270 per week 

 
1-11 weeks: CA$415 CA$300 per week 

 12-23 weeks: CA$310 CA$230 per week 

 
12-23 weeks: CA$352 CA$255 per week 

 
12-23 weeks: CA$390 CA$280 per week 

 

Registration Fee CD$150 – No registration fees for enrolments 24 weeks or longer - No material fees except Cambridge courses 

 

LSI USA: San Diego, Berkeley/San Francisco, Boston & New York 

 
General 20/ISY 20 Intensive 25/ISY 25 Intensive 30/ISY 30 

1-11 weeks: US$395 US$225 per week 

 
                1-11 weeks: US$452 US$255 per week 

 
1-11 weeks: US$500 US$275 per week 

 12-23 weeks: US$350 US$225 per week 

 
               12-23 weeks: US$392 US$255 per week 12-23 weeks: US$392 US$275 per week 

 24+ weeks: US$315 US$200 per week 

 

 24+ weeks: CA$342 CA$240 per week 

 Registration Fee US$150 - No material fees – US$20 per week discount on homestay bookings 12 weeks or longer. Accommodation placement fee waived. 

 

LSI UK: London Central, London Hampstead, Brighton & Cambridge 

 
General 20/ISY 20 Intensive 24/ISY 24 Intensive 30/ISY 30 

1+ weeks: 25% DISCOUNT 

 

1+ weeks: 25% DISCOUNT 

 
1+ weeks: 25% DISCOUNT 

    

 
 

Registration Fee £75 - No material or homestay placement fees - £20 per week discount on homestay bookings 12 weeks or longer. 

 

 

24+ weeks: CA$280 CA$195 per week 

 

24+ weeks: US$342 US$220 per week 

24+ weeks: CA$307 CA$215 per week 

 
24+ weeks: CA$325 CA$225 per week 

 

              24+ weeks: AU$337 AU$240 per week 

 

              24+ weeks: AU$375 AU$265 per week 

 

              24+ weeks: NZ$342 NZ$245 per week 

   



 
 

Special Offers Terms & Conditions 

 

• Valid for courses booked between 5th June – 31st August 2019, courses can start anytime in 2019 & 2020.  

• Special prices are valid for General 20, Intensive 24, 25 & 30 courses (including TOEFL, TOEIC, IELTS, all Cambridge Exam Courses,  

  and English for Business).  

• The discounts are valid only for the tuition fees.  

• Accommodation placement and course material fees will be charged where applicable.  

• Prices apply to new enrolments only; no changes will be permitted to existing enrolments.  

• In the event of a course change, in countries where changes can be made to enrolments after the start date, regular prices will override this   

  promotion. Please check our Terms and Conditions (http://www.lsi.edu/en/terms.php) for the cancellation policies for each LSI Centre.  

• These offers cannot be combined with any other offers.  

• All other course options and services will be priced as per the LSI 2019 brochure  

• All offers are subject to availability and may change.  

 

www.lsi.edu    E: so@lsi.edu  
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